
 
 

Schedule of Fees, Costs, and Deposits 
 

Water Service Construction Costs 
 Inside City Outside City 

5/8" Single $     700.00 $     700.00 
5/8" Double $     850.00 $     850.00 
1" Single $     800.00 $     800.00 
1 1/2" Single $  3,700.00 $  3,700.00 
2" Single $  3,700.00 $  3,700.00 

 

Additional fees and deposits may be required if the proposed water service construction warrants extra 
work. Services larger than two inch are charged on a “cost basis.” 

 

Large Water Pipe Tap Costs 
 Inside City Outside City  
1" Tap $     150.00 $     150.00 
2" Tap $     175.00 $     175.00 
4" Tap $     225.00 $     225.00 
6" Tap $     225.00 $     225.00 
8" Tap $     275.00 $     275.00 
12" Tap $     375.00 $     375.00 

 

Sewer Pipe Tap Costs 
 Inside City Outside City  
4" Tap   $     250.00 $     250.00 

 

Other Fees, Costs, and Deposits 

 Inside City Outside City  
NSF Check Charges $     20.00 $     20.00 
Service Charge* $     20.00 $     20.00 
Service Charge (Same Day) $     35.00 $     35.00 
Deposit (Renter) $     50.00 $     50.00 
Deposit (Homeowner) $     50.00 $     50.00 
Deposit (Residential/Commercial; 1" & above) $   250.00 $   250.00 
Disconnection Notice  $     11.00 $     16.00 
Disconnection Service Charge $     20.00 $     20.00 
Late Fee (% amounts due for water and sewer)          10%          10% 

Meter Tampering $     50.00 $     50.00 
Uncollected NSF**  $     40.00 $     40.00 
Unfulfilled Payment Extension**  $     40.00 $     40.00 

 
*A service charge may be applied on accounts subject to disconnection, service orders, and other service 
** Multiple service charges apply  



 
 

Schedule of Fees, Costs, and Deposits 
 

New Customer Fees 
(One-time fee for new account holders) 

 Water Sewer 
Per First Time 
Account Holder    $        25.00  $      30.00 

 
Access Fees* 

Water Fee, per living unit  $      300.00  
Sewer Fee, per living unit  $      300.00  

 
Development Impact Fees* 

Meter Size Water Sewer 
5/8" $       700.00 $    2,200.00 
1" $    1,000.00 $    5,000.00 
1 1/2" $    2,000.00 $  10,000.00 
2" $    5,000.00 $  15,000.00 
3" $  10,000.00 $  30,000.00 
4" $  15,000.00 $  45,000.00 
6" $  30,000.00 $  90,000.00 

 

 
 
 
*Access and Development Impact Fees for “low-income housing”, defined as a structure to be used as a 
residence or dwelling house (not a place of business) with a building permit value of $120,000 or less, 
will be forty percent (40%) of the above-stated fees. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 

 
 



 
 

Water and Sewer Rates 
 

Monthly Water Rates Inside City Outside City 
First 1,500 gallons or portion thereof      $ 7.75      $ 9.92 
Next 98,500 $ 3.36/thou. $ 4.29/thou. 
Next 400,000 $ 2.98/thou. $ 3.80/thou. 
Next 500,000 $ 2.71/thou. $ 3.45/thou. 
All in excess of 1,000,000 $ 2.53/thou. $ 3.24/thou. 

 

Monthly Sewer Rates Inside City Outside City Lowell 
Flat Rate of       $ 12.43     $ 16.24     $ 14.91 
In addition to (up to 100,000)   $ 4.32/thou. $ 5.63/thou.    $ 5.18/thou. 
All over 100,000   $ 4.27/thou. $ 5.63/thou.    $ 5.12/thou. 
    

  Sewer rates are calculated based upon water usage. 
 

 

Number in 
Household 

Low-Average 
Consumption 

High-Average 
Consumption 

Average 
Consumption 

Est. Average 
Bill 

1 2,000 4,000 3,000 $ 40.00 
2 4,000 6,000 5,000 $ 56.00 
3 6,000 8,000 7,000 $ 72.00 
4 8,000 12,000 10,000 $ 96.00 

These are estimates and do not include any residential trash charges. 
 
Minimum Meter Charges Inside City Outside City  
1" Meter           $  9.90            $ 12.58 
1 1/2" Meter           $ 16.84            $ 21.29 
2" Meter           $ 28.23            $ 35.80 
3" Meter           $ 48.52            $ 63.36 
4" Meter    $ 108.88            $ 140.04 
6" Meter    $ 161.82            $ 209.63 

 

Irrigation Meters: In-ground irrigation systems and frost-free hydrants may be placed on "vacation" 
status during the winter months when you are not watering. You may be able to avoid paying irrigation 
minimum monthly bills.  Ask one of our customer service representatives for details. (479) 621-1142 

 

Fire Lines, flat fee per month per fire line  $   20.00  
Private Fire Hydrants, flat fee per month per hydrant  $   5.00  

 
Trash Questions Go to www.rogersar.gov/trash or call Inland/Orion Waste Solutions at     
(479) 878-1384. Trash services apply to residents inside the city limits only.  


